8000001281



1675 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Office Use Only

Examiner's Initials

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	90000	e1821980
1.	-04	/21/0001114022 *1750.00 ***1750.00
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
2		FIL 00 APR 21 SEGRETAR TAILWHAS
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	THE REST
3		FILED R 21 PM TARY-OF HASSEE
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	ST ST
4		STATE ORIDA
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
☐ Walk in ☐ Pick up time	Certifie	d Copy
☐ Mail out ☐ Will wait	☐ Photocopy ☐ Certific	ate of Status
		1001
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	442-1201
Profit	Amendment	Name Availability
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Din	rector curry nt
☐ Limited Liability ☐ Domestication	Change of Registered Agent	Examiner
Other	☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal	Updater
□ Other	☐ Merger	Update.
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATI	ON Verifyer
D		. Admon QC
Annual Report Fictitious Name	☐ Foreign	W. # 60
Tremous Name	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Reinstatement	
	Trademark	-
	Other	

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned ger	neral partners of	NHP AFFORDABLE	HOUSING PARTNE	CRS CAl	 : , .
LIMITED PART	NERSHIP			,a	
Florida Limited Par Florida Statutes.	tnership, executed	this supplemental affida	avit filed pursuan	nt to section 620.11	
The total amount of	the capital contrib	utions of the limited part	ners is: \$ <u>1,544</u> ,	345.00	 . २.१९८१८
This _7TH day o	of APRIL		, k§ 2000	<u>) </u>	i sam ii gaa
FURTHER AFFLA	ANT SAYETH NO	OT.			-
Under penalties of p best of my knowled		nat I have read the forego	oing and that the j	facts are true, to t	the
		General Partner(s)			
-	\$7 per \$1	Fees: 1000, based on additional contributions n \$ 52.50	PRESIDENT	SECRETARY OF STATE TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA	- T

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 29, 2000

NHP AFFORDABLE HOUSING PARTNERS CA1 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 1675 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD, #1002 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: NHP AFFORDABLE HOUSING PARTNERS CA1 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: A98000001281

We have received your document for NHP AFFORDABLE HOUSING PARTNERS CA1 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and check(s) totaling \$526.25. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

You have indicated in block 10 or 7b on the document that the contributions of the limited partners have gone beyond what we currently have on file. A supplemental affidavit must be filed pursuant to chapter 620, Florida Statutes. The filing fee is based on the additional amount of contributions calculated at a rate of \$7 per \$1000 with a minimum filing fee of \$52.50 and a maximum filing fee of \$1750.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 30 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6051.

Registration/Qualification Section
Division of Corporations Letter Number: 200A00017138

OO APR 21 PM 4: 58
SECRETARY OF STATE